BAR SNACKS

Artisanal Charcuterie Selection
Grilled Sourdough, Chimichurri
IxiLFak)—DBRYEHE YI—FyILyR FIFal)

Artisanal Cheese Selection
Quince Jelly, Candied Walnuts, Crispy Fruit Bread
F—RAOBY)EE TILAOE)— T TA— 04—V DIRE—TIL—VT LR

Antonius Oscietra Caviar 5* 50g
FUR=OR #Lxh5 FHE 7T 5 50¢

V - Marinated Mixed Olives
Lapsang Souchong, Chili Garlic Oil, Lemon Zest
SYYRF) =T DI HR STHUR—F3> FUH—UvoA /)L LEVERE

V - Seasonal Vegetable Cruditiés
Edamame Hummus, Cocktail Dressing
REBTNWATAYY HEILR WITILRLYI LY

Shrimp Cocktail
Avocado, Grapefruit, Vodka Marie Rose Sauce
22 ThYTIL TRAR FL—FI)L—Y o3ryh<v)—A—XY—R

V - Charred Shishito Peppers
Shichimi, Black Olive, Sriracha Dressing
RAFEELLES LHREFETF T5v94U—T RUSFrRLyIy

S - Beef Fat Fries
Homemade Ketchup
E—DJ734FRTr BREYFrvT

Smoked Chicken Quesadilla
Avocado Salsa, Chipotle BBQ Sauce
RE—IFXDTYT4—Y FTHRARYILY FREL BBQ Y—R

New York Style Lobster Roll
Carroft, Celery, Espelefte Mayonnaise
Za—3—YREA)LATREA—)L AB O IRTLybvIR—X

New York Pizza
Fennel Salami, Garlic Tomato Sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella
Za—3—YEY JzRIVYIFE A—)yIRIE—R N\yT7A—EYYFLT

Truffle Pizza
Fromage Blanc, Grilled Vegetables, Free Range Egg
FJ2TEY JOT—2aT50 BEDOIIIL XMIRIVT

S - New York Bar Wagyu Burger

Monterey Jack Cheese, Grilled Bacon, Coleslaw
Za—3—IN—MEFN—hH—

EUPL =Py IF—X R—av®FYJ)L 3—ILRA—

DESSERTS

S - New York Cheesecake
Tochiotome Strawberries, Strawberry Coulis and Sorbet
Za—3A—YF—XF—F LLEBLHEF RbOANY—H—LY LA

Key Lemon Pie
Lemon Curd, Lime Italian Meringue, Yuzu Sorbet
F—LEVIN LEVA—F SALBRKRDAZ)TUALUT #IFIILR

Chocolate Brownie
Caramel Sauce, Pecan Nuts, Vanilla Ice Cream
FIAL—rI T =— FHSAIY—R E—HUFYY NZSTAR

V - Vegetarian Choice REORYF7Y
S - Signature Dish &9 RFv—

¥3,080

¥4,400

¥26.950

¥1,650

¥3,300

¥4,620

¥1,980

¥2,200

¥3,520

¥3,960

¥3,960

¥4,400

¥4,620

¥1,980

¥1,980

¥2,200

Please let us know if you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements or inquiries

about rice-based foods.

TULLEF—BMORBHRICOVTOSEL, Fi-, KEE - RMITROERFRORBHRICOEELTE

RBYINEBELDIFEEEN,

Prices are tax inclusive and subject to 15% service charge.
HEICITHERDOEFENTHY, BlE 15% DY —ERHEBH N -LET,



