

BAR SNACKS

Artisanal Charcuterie Selection Grilled Sourdough, Chimichurri シャルキュトリーの盛り合わせ サワードゥブレッド チミチユリ	¥3,080
Artisanal Cheese Selection Quince Jelly, Candied Walnuts, Crispy Fruit Bread チーズの盛り合わせ マルメロゼリー キャンディーウォールナッツ クリスピーフルーツブレッド	¥4,400
Antonius Oscietra Caviar 5* 50g アントニウス オシェトラ キャビア 5* 50g	¥26.950
V - Marinated Mixed Olives Lapsang Souchong, Chili Garlic Oil, Lemon Zest ミックスオリーブのマリネ ラプサンスーション チリガーリックオイル レモンゼスト	¥1,650
V - Seasonal Vegetable Crudités Edamame Hummus, Cocktail Dressing ベジタブルスティック 枝豆フムス カクテルドレッシング	¥3,300
Shrimp Cocktail Avocado, Grapefruit, Vodka Marie Rose Sauce シュリンプカクテル アボカド グレープフルーツ ウオッカマリーローズソース	¥4,620
V - Charred Shishito Peppers Shichimi, Black Olive, Sriracha Dressing 炭火焼きしとう 七味唐辛子 ブラックオリーブ スリラチャドレッシング	¥1,980
S - Beef Fat Fries Homemade Ketchup ビーフフライドポテト 自家製ケチャップ	¥2,200
Smoked Chicken Quesadilla Avocado Salsa, Chipotle BBQ Sauce スマートチキンのケサディーヤ アボカドサルサ チポトレ BBQ ソース	¥3,520
New York Style Lobster Roll Carrot, Celery, Espelette Mayonnaise ニューヨークスタイルロブスタロール 人参 セロリ エスプレットマヨネーズ	¥3,960
New York Pizza Fennel Salami, Garlic Tomato Sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella ニューヨークピザ フェンネルサラミ ガーリックトマトソース バッファローモッツァレラ	¥3,960
Truffle Pizza Fromage Blanc, Grilled Vegetables, Free Range Egg トリュフピザ フロマージュブラン 野菜のグリル ベイクドエッグ	¥4,400
S - New York Bar Wagyu Burger Monterey Jack Cheese, Grilled Bacon, Coleslaw ニューヨークバー和牛バーガー モントレージャックチーズ ベーコンのグリル コールスロー	¥4,620

DESSERTS

S - New York Cheesecake Tochiotome Strawberries, Strawberry Coulis and Sorbet ニューヨークチーズケーキ とちおとめ苺 ストロベリークーリーとソルベ	¥1,980
Key Lemon Pie Lemon Curd, Lime Italian Meringue, Yuzu Sorbet キーレモンパイ レモンカーデ ライム風味のイタリアンメレンゲ 柚子ソルベ	¥1,980
Chocolate Brownie Caramel Sauce, Pecan Nuts, Vanilla Ice Cream チョコレートブラウニー キャラメルソース ピーカンナッツ バニラアイス	¥2,200
V - Vegetarian Choice S - Signature Dish	ベジタリアン シグネチャー

Please let us know if you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements or inquiries about rice-based foods.
アレルギー食材や食事制限についてのご要望、また、米飯類・米加工品の産地情報の提供につきましてはスタッフへお申しつけください。

Prices are tax inclusive and subject to 15% service charge.
料金には消費税が含まれており、別途 15% のサービス料を頂戴いたします。